Funeral Music Suggestions

Gathering/Closing

578. How Great Thou Art

614 Joyful, Joyful We Adore Thee
645. Amazing Grace

680 We Walk by Faith

General/ May Be Used Anywhere
484. Hosea

588 | Have Loved You

683 Be Not Afraid

691 On Eagle’s Wings

712 The King of Love My Shepherd Is
721 You Are Mine

777 Here | Am, Lord

819 Peace is Flowing Like a River

Responsorial Psalms

35 Shepherd Me., O God
39 To You O Lord
41 The Lord is My Light and My Salvation

679 Center of My Life
695 You Are Near
My Soul is Longing for Your Peace

Communion/ Preparation of the Gifts
658 Seek Ye First

681 We Remember

728. Eye Has Not Seen

756 When We Are Living

781 Lord, When You Came

784 We Have Been Told

785 Now We Remain

822 Dona Nobis Pacem

930 Taste and See

Prelude/Meditation
715 God Will Wipe the Tears
732 Jesus, Lead the Way

Final Commendation

510 Jesus, Remember Me

974 song of Farewell (May the Angels)
977 In Paradisium

735
829
871
955

828
889
955

932
941
943
945
946

819

980
981

Blest Are They

Let There Be Peace on Earth
We Shall Rise Again

Precious Lord, Take My Hand

Make Me a Channel of Your Peace
Hail Mary, Gentle Woman

Precious Lord

Softly & Tenderly

Beautiful Savior

Old Rugged Cross

Steal Away to Jesus

Just a Closer Walk With Thee (Soloist)

Near to You O God

| Was There to Hear Your Borning Cry

In the Garden

Psalm 23: The Lord is My Shepherd

Do Not Let Your Hearts Be Troubled (John 14:1-6)

One Bread, One Body

Eat This Bread

Bread of Life From Heaven
I Am the Bread of Life

Let Us Be Bread

Ave Maria

Panis Angelicus

We Will Rise Again

Peace is Flowing Like a River
Ave Maria (Soloist)

May the Angels Lead you Into Paradise
The Hand of God Shall Hold You



