Funeral Music Suggestions

Gathering/Closing

578.	How Great Thou Art	735	Blest Are They
614	Joyful, Joyful We Adore Thee	829	Let There Be Peace on Earth
645.	Amazing Grace	871	We Shall Rise Again
680	We Walk by Faith	955	Precious Lord, Take My Hand

General/ May Be Used Anywhere

General/ May Be Used Anywhere				
484.	Hosea	828	Make Me a Channel of Your Peace	
588	I Have Loved You	889	Hail Mary, Gentle Woman	
683	Be Not Afraid	955	Precious Lord	
691	On Eagle's Wings		Softly & Tenderly	
712	The King of Love My Shepherd Is		Beautiful Savior	
721	You Are Mine		Old Rugged Cross	
777	Here I Am, Lord		Steal Away to Jesus	
819	Peace is Flowing Like a River		Just a Closer Walk With Thee (Soloist)	

Responsorial Psalms

35	Shepherd Me., O God	Near to You O God
39	To You O Lord	I Was There to Hear Your Borning Cry
41	The Lord is My Light and My Salvation	In the Garden
679	Center of My Life	Psalm 23: The Lord is My Shepherd
695	You Are Near	Do Not Let Your Hearts Be Troubled (John 14:1-6)
	My Soul is Longing for Your Peace	

Communion/ Preparation of the Gifts

658	Seek Ye First	932	One Bread, One Body
681	We Remember	941	Eat This Bread
728.	Eye Has Not Seen	943	Bread of Life From Heaven
756	When We Are Living	945	I Am the Bread of Life
781	Lord, When You Came	946	Let Us Be Bread
784	We Have Been Told		Ave Maria
785	Now We Remain		Panis Angelicus
822	Dona Nobis Pacem		We Will Rise Again
930	Taste and See		

Prelude/Meditation

	•	
715	God Will Wipe the Tears	
732	lesus. Lead the Way	

819 Peace is Flowing Like a River

Ave Maria (Soloist)

Final Commendation

510	Jesus, Remember Me	980	May the Angels Lead you Into Paradise
974	song of Farewell (May the Angels)	981	The Hand of God Shall Hold You

977 In Paradisium